
03
74

02
 | 0

1/2
0

Save the Date!
April 24  |  8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Care of Pediatric Emergencies,  
Trauma and Resuscitation Conference

 

Audience:  
Physicians, Nurses, Trainees, and EMS 

Conference Location:  
Dominican Hospital Education Center 
1555 Soquel Dr. 
Santa Cruz, CA 95065

Agenda and more details coming soon.


